THE COUNTY. CEO REAL	DeKalb County Government							Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030
	Legislation Details							
File #:	2022	2-1622	Versio	n: 1		Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution				Status:	Action	
File created:	5/5/2	2022				In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	6/28	/2022				Final action	ו:	
Title:	Commission District(s): ALL LB-Invitation No. 21-101347 Parts for Vehicles and Off-Road Equipment Including Batteries (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew): for Public Works-Fleet Management, Police Services and various other departments in the County. Consists of repair parts for all types of vehicles and equipment. Recommend award to the responsive and responsible bidders: (49 vendors, please see list below). Total Amount Not To Exceed: \$5,180,000.00.							
Indexes:								
Attachments:	1. Agenda Notes for LB-Parts Contract-ITB#21-101347, 2. DEPARTMENTAL RECOMMENDATION FORM for ITB#21-101347-Parts for Vehicles Off Road Equipment, 3. DEPARTMENTAL RECOMMENDATION FORM for Police-ITB#21-101347-Parts for Vehicles Off Road Equipment, 4. Final signed Copy of Bid tab for ITB#21-101347-Parts for Vehicles and Off Road Equipment							
Date	Ver.	Action B	у				Action	Result
6/28/2022	1	Board o	f Commis	sione	ers			
6/14/2022	1	Board o	f Commis	sione	ers		deferred to the next meeting	Pass
6/7/2022	1	OPS-County Operations re Committee					recommended for deferral	Pass
6/7/2022	1	Commit	tee of the	Who	le		Accepted to the BOC agenda a assigned	nd